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No. Attraction Name Email Website Tel
1 Alcazar Cabaret Show alcazarshow@hotmail.com www.alcazarthailand.com 038-410224-7
2 Pattaya Dolphinarium rsvn@pattayadolphinarium.com www.pattayadolphinarium.com 033 033 555
3 Pattaya Floating Market global@pfm4.com www.pattayafloatingmarket.com 088 444 7777
4 Frost Magical Ice Of Siam reservation@frostsiam.com www.frostsiampattaya.com 063-669-4559
5 KHAOKHEOW OPEN zZOO admin@kkopenzoo.com www.kkopenzoo.com 038-318444
6 LOVE ART PARK , PATTAYA info@loveartpark.com www.loveartpark.com 038 237 710
7 Under Water World, Pattaya undermkt@hotmail.com https://www.underwaterworldpattaya.com 038756879
8 Metal Art Gallery metalartgallery.thailand@gmail.com www.metal-art-gallery.com 062 8759930
9 PIPO PONY CLUB pipoponyclub@gmail.com www.pipoponyclub.com 038-249-555
10 | PRECIOUS GEMS wgcmkt@hotmail.com FB : PreciousGemsCollection.Pattaya 038-412-333
11 | Ripley’s Believe It or Not! Pattaya khwanchanok_th@minor.com www.RipleysThailand.com 038-710294
12 | Space inspirium Spaceinspirium@gistda.or.th https://spaceinspirium.gistda.or.th 033-005835-6
13 | Siripark & Zoo k_kaow_yim@yahoo.com FB: Srripark&Zoo By Tuger zoo 081-8687824
14 | SUANTHAI PATTAYA SUANTHAIPATTAYA@GMAIL.COM WWW.SUANTHAIPATTAYA.COM 038-114-888
15 | Big Bee Farm bigbeefarm@hotmail.com http://www.bigbeefarm.com 081-889-8772
16 | Pattaya Elephant Village info@elephant-village-pattaya.com info@elephant-village-pattaya.com 038-249818
17 | Artin Paradise artinparadise.m@gmail.com www.artinparadise.co.th 038-424500
18 | MINISIAM marketing_minisiam@hotmail.com www.minisiam.com 081-735-6340
19 | Lof Land support@lof-land.com www.lof-land.com 061-038-2255
20 | Pattaya Park Tower tower@pattayapark.net FB: PattayaparkTower 098-2736179
21 | Baan Sukhawadee Pattaya baansukhawadee@gmail.com www.baansukhawadee.com 038223265
22 | Ramayana Water Park Pattaya info@rwpark.com www.ramayanawaterpark.co.th 033 005 929
23 | Nusa CSR (Legend Siam) Suraida.csr@nusasiri.com www.nusaCSR.com 063078 1140
24 | The Million Years Stone Park thaistonepark@gmail.com www.thaistonepark.org 038-249-347
25 | Bangsaen Aquarium & Museum marines@buu.ac.th www.bims.buu.ac.th 038 391671
26 | Nongnooch Garden Pattaya nongnoochresort@gmail.com www.nongnoochtropicalgarden.com 038-238-061-3
27 | The Sanctuary of Truth Museum parsat.ag@gmail.com http://www.sanctuaryoftruth.com 038-110626-8
28 | Tiffany’s Show Pattaya res@tiffany-show.co.th www.tiffany-show.co.th 03842 1700-5
29 | Pattaya Family Park ( Sheep Farm) pattaya_sheepfarm@hotmail.com www.pattayasheepfarm.com 092-321-6718
30 | Columbia Picture Aquaverse saranya.b@columbiapicturesaquaverse.com www.columbiapicturesagquaverse.com 033-004999
31 | Gems Gallery gemspty@gemsgroup.th.com http://www.gems-gallery.com 03837-1222-31
32 | Easykart. net group-bhp@easykart.net www.easykart.net 038-711403-4
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33 | Tactic & Gun tacticsandgun@outlook.com FB: Tactics-and-Gun-Shooting-Range 033136149
34 | Skydiving info@skydivingthailand.com www.skydivingthailand.com 0908858882
35 | House Of Benedic houseofbenedictpattaya@gmail.com FB : House of Benedic 0803058685
36 | Tuxedo lllusion Hall Waiting to Re - Open www.tuxedopattaya.com 089 6684460
37 | Show black Waiting to Re - Open www.showblackthailand.com 033037 300
38 | LOVE ART PARK, PATTAYA Waiting to Re - Open www.loveartpark.com 038 237 710
39 | The Museum of Buddhist Art, Waiting to Re - Open http://www.buddhistartmuseum.org 080217 3489
40 | KAAN Show Waiting to Re - Open FB : KAAN SHOW

41 | HarborlLand waiting to pay the membership fee www.harborlandgroup.com 089-332 1000
42 | Amazing Art waiting to pay the membership fee www.facebook.com/amazingartpattaya 038 421 156
43 | Flower land Pattaya waiting to pay the membership fee www.flowerlandpattaya.com 097-8788888
44 | Nirvana-memorial waiting to pay the membership fee www.nirvana-memorial.co.th 091-2096989
45 | Mimosa Pattaya waiting to pay the membership fee www.mimosa-pattaya.com 038-237318
46 | Pattaya shooting park waiting to pay the membership fee www.pattayashootingpark.com 038-907808
47 | Chocolate Factory waiting to pay the membership fee FB : The Chocolate Factory 092 467 8884
48 | Sriracha Tiger Zoo Close Business (mansznuan Angalain)

49 | Loma Show Close Business (wansznuaIn Angmledn)

50 | FLIGHT OF THE GIBBON Close Business (uAnsznuaIn ngmledn)

51 | Laser Game Close Business (wansznuan Angmledn)

52 | Butter Fly Park Close Business (wansznuan Ingmledn)

53 | Brand Suntory Close Business (wansznuan Ingmledn)

54 | Hello Van GOh Close Business (uAnsznuaIn Ingmledn)

55 | Parody Art Close Business (uAnsznuaIN Ingmledn)

56 | Thaithani Close Business (uAnsznuaIn Ingmledn)

57 | Swiss Sheep Farm Close Business (wansznuan Ingmledn)

58 | Upside down Pattaya Close Business (wansznuaIn Angnledn)

59 | TEDDY BEAR MUSEUM Close Business (wansznuaIn Angmledn)

60 | MOO BAAN CHON PAO Close Business (uansznuaIn Ingmledn)
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